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159231 Adams , Boston M 10 2011 X
158207 Adams , Christy F 7 - X
166996 Adams , Hallie F 9 2012 X
96840 Adkins , Samantha F 11 2010 X

126727 Alas , Jessica F 12 2010 X
79455 Anderson , Cody M 11 2010 X
44030 Anness , Ben M 12 2009 X

167084 Arnold , Dillon M 7 - X
112110 Arthur , Clay M 10 2011 X
111547 Asher , Reese M 8 - X
111564 Aubrey , Kristen F 12 2009 X
156889 Baker , Matthew M 9 2012 X
111932 Barnett , Allie F 11 2010 C
111994 Barton , Devon M 10 2011 X
112423 Bell , Jared M 10 2011 X
151280 Bennett , Brittany F 9 2012 X
167502 Bentley , Lauren F 6 - X
166997 Besson , Sarah F 10 2011 X
124342 Boggs , Josh M 12 2010 X
111641 Bolin , Amelia F 9 2012 X
79357 Bolin , Taylor M 11 2010 X

152611 Bourassa , Taylor A M 9 2012 X
168088 Bowen , Marie F 9 2012 X
151281 Bowman , Chelsea F 9 2012 X
67171 Boyers , Elizabeth F 12 2009 X

167085 Boyers , Nathan M 7 - X
146296 Bradford , Adam M 7 - X
111580 Bradford , Ben M 8 - X
111643 Bradford , Erin F 11 2010 X
111581 Bradford , Luke M 7 - X
168971 Brock , Sandra F 8 - X
95530 Brooks , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X

146601 Brossart , Kevin M 11 2009 X
128316 Brossart , Nolan R M 11 2010 X
146299 Brown , Cameron M 7 - X
111550 Browning , Payton M 8 - X
146604 Bruce , Brandon M 9 2012 X
111583 Brueggen , Isaiah M 8 - X
111582 Brueggen , Jacob M 8 - X
168478 Buck , Stephanie F 12 2009 X
167125 Burus , Colton M 9 2012 X
112245 Bush , Joseph M 12 2009 X
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112262 Caldwell , Kelsi F 12 2009 X
86726 Campbell , Alyssa F 12 2009 X
96844 Campbell , Carsey F 11 2010 X
79454 Campbell , Taylor M 11 2010 X
79356 Carey , Christian M 11 2010 X

146253 Carpenter , Amanda F 9 2012 C
79358 Carr , Grant M 11 2010 X
79298 Carr , Haley F 11 2010 X

147123 Carter , Shaylee F 9 2012 X
111998 Case , Brandon M 10 2011 X
153685 Case , Jonah M 6 - X
111637 Caudill , Bailey F 12 2009 X
146638 Chapman , Derrick M 9 2012 X
167488 Chasteen , Cathy F 11 2009 X
112424 Chumley , Patrick M 10 2011 X
112114 Chumley , Thomas M 10 2011 X
111640 Clarke , Lauren F 10 2011 X
124211 Claypool , CJ M 8 - X
158213 Clem , Bailey F 9 2012 X
158212 Clem , Meghan F 9 2012 X
124367 Clifford , Bryson F 11 2010 X
123899 Cloyd , McKayla D F 8 - X
152608 Commodore , Leon W M 9 2012 X
158938 Conley , Bailey F 6 - X
114956 Conner , Stephen R M 11 2009 X
111058 Cook , Kassidy F 10 2011 X
111638 Cooper , Abby F 8 - X
67165 Coppage , Ashley F 12 2009 X

167491 Coppage , Madison F 7 - X
167503 Courtney , Kendra F 8 - X
160333 Covert , Dalton M 10 2011 X
79556 Covington , Spencer M 11 2009 X

112115 Coy , Colin M 9 2012 X
111584 Craig , Daniel M 7 - X
158204 Custard , Asiyah F 6 - X
96007 Cutshaw , Robert M 10 2011 X

123928 Dahmer , Anna F 7 - X
147122 Darnell , Amber F 10 2011 X
158206 Darnell , Emma F 8 - X
146602 Davis , Brian M 9 2012 X
72066 Davis , Jami F 9 2012 X

111534 Davis , Richard Miles M 10 2011 X
145971 Day , Andrew M 6 - X
126088 Day , Zack M 9 2012 X
167504 Depew , Chloe F 9 2012 X
112257 Dick , Gregory M 9 2012 X
112119 Dickson , Cody M 12 2009 X
95531 Dixon , Madison F 11 2010 X

167054 Dixon , Trevor M 11 2010 X
67837 Doram , Jordan F 11 2010 X
96845 Doyle , Lexus F 11 2010 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 28e700017b0d85dd571e31044fd0cca8 2013-04-26 18:53:40

Digitally signed by Brad B Allison (brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us) April 29, 2013 19:51:12 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

168977 Dunaway , Melony F 6 - X
145996 Durbin , Sarah F 9 2012 X
111645 Eckert , Rachel F 8 - X
152613 Elmer , Josh M 9 2012 X
153686 Elmer Jr , Antonio M 6 - X
112473 Evans , Haley F 10 2011 X
44035 Faulconer , Joey M 12 2009 X

126099 Faulkner , Russ M 8 - X
112474 Fightmaster , Kaitlyn F 10 2011 X
128725 Flora , Chenoa D F 12 2010 X
146194 Florence , Cheznie F 8 - X
67168 Florence , Morgan F 12 2009 X

146020 Ford , Kayla F 9 2012 X
146187 Ford , Mallory F 7 - X
44040 Foster , Kyle M 12 2009 X

111934 Fraley , Madison F 10 2011 C
146200 Fraley , Melicity F 7 - X
126108 Franklin , Tyler M 8 - X
111646 Frederick , Brooke F 10 2011 X
112125 Free , Benjamin Connor M 10 2011 X
167061 Free , Spencer M 6 - X
167057 Free , Spencer M 6 - X
79301 Fry , Taylor F 11 2010 X

111589 Fry , Travis M 9 2012 X
165625 Fryman , Brooklyn F 4 - X
79302 Fryman , Jaclyn F 11 2010 X

167062 Fryman , James M 7 - X
112128 Fryman , Mason M 11 2010 X
159131 Fryman , Michael M 12 2009 X
112263 Fryman , Mikayla F 12 2009 X
126092 Fryman , Nathan M 9 2012 X
111587 Fugate , Matthew M 8 - X
146254 Fuller , Rachel F 9 2012 C
96000 Fulton , Zeth B M 10 2011 X

126102 Furnish , Drew M 8 - X
112459 Furnish , Mary Grace F 9 2012 X
168972 Gant , Faith F 8 - X
112425 Garrison , Gus M 9 2012 X
146304 Gasser , Blake M 7 - X
146302 Gasser , Dillon M 7 - X
97280 Gasser , Jordan M 11 2010 X
95529 Gasser , Olivia F 10 2011 X

112264 Gaunce , Andra F 10 2011 X
126140 Gauze , Nathan M 8 - X
151274 Getting , Josh M 9 2012 X
153688 Getting , Zach M 6 - X
96841 Gooden , Kaitlyn F 12 2009 X

112460 Gorman , Reagan F 8 - X
167505 Gould , Tiffany F 9 2012 X
89356 Gray , Whitney F 10 2011 X

167506 Griffieth , Katrina F 6 - X
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93399 Grose , Morgan F 9 2012 X
46599 Gross , Elijah M 12 2009 X

112475 Gross , Jazlynn F 10 2011 X
112426 Guzman , Raziel M 9 2012 X
111691 Harless , Austin M 8 - X
159132 Harney , Tanner M 8 - X
167058 Henderson , Bryce M 6 - X
111541 Hernandez , Zack M 10 2011 X
112009 Hicks , Darrin M 10 2011 X
111554 Hicks , Will M 9 2012 X
152616 Highland , Billy Michael M 9 2012 X
112131 Highlander , Chase M 9 2012 X
159855 Hill , Dylan M M 8 - X
167493 Hill , Jima F 6 - X
153648 Hindbaugh , Haylee F 6 - X
169703 Hodge , Tanner M 8 - X
111566 Holland , Sarah F 8 - X
167494 Hollar , Katelyn F 11 2009 X
147124 Hollar , Peyton F 9 2012 X
44034 Honeycutt , Cody M 12 2009 X

111949 Hounchell , Holly F 12 2009 C
146325 Hubbard , Devin M 9 2012 X
112477 Humphries , Olivia F 10 2011 X
167122 Hunt , Kenny M 12 2009 X
96846 Hunter , Mallory F 11 2010 X
46596 Hurst , Derek M 12 2009 X
95532 Hurst , Raejean F 10 2011 X

112258 Hyatt , Nathan M 11 2010 X
126731 Iles , Kayanna F 12 2010 X
111690 Iles , Tabitha F 10 2011 X
67164 Ingram , Chelsea F 10 2011 X
88214 Ishmael , Shelby F 9 2012 X

146310 Jackson , Austin M 8 - X
112427 Jackson , Corey M 10 2011 X
146605 Jenkins , Brock M 9 2012 X
79299 Jenkins , Marly F 11 2010 X

158334 Jennings , Robert Shane M 12 2009 X
168970 Johnson , Carly F 8 - X
46625 Jones , Clay M 12 2009 X

111542 Jones , Jake M 8 - X
145999 Jones , Katherine M F 6 - X
111650 Joy , Kayla F 11 2010 X
79300 Judy , Madelyn F 11 2010 X

169705 Judy , Russ M 7 - X
167495 Kearns , Miranda F 11 2009 X
126111 Kellione , Logan M 8 - X
158203 Kellione , Madison F 6 - X
72073 Kendall , Brandon M 12 2009 X
67197 Kendall , Scott M 12 2009 X

153957 Kenney , Davonte M 9 2012 X
112026 Kenney , Jordan M 10 2011 X
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156641 King , Damon C M 12 2009 X
79461 King , John M 11 2010 X

128417 King , Madison Kinsey F 10 2011 X
112462 Kinney , Natalie F 8 - X
95915 Kinsey , Alex S M 10 2011 X

156887 Kiskaden , Jeffrey M 9 2012 X
61595 Klapheke , Daniel M 12 2009 X

112428 Klapheke , Jesse M 9 2012 X
127114 Lail , Amelia F 10 2011 X
112463 Landrum , Taylor F 9 2012 X
146633 Lang , Frank M 9 2012 X
168973 Lanza , Alexis F 8 - X
146206 Ledford , Laura F 7 - X
128425 Ledford , Sara B F 8 - X
146256 Lemons , Kaylea F 9 2012 C
160306 Lemons , Noah M M 9 2012 X
111527 Lemons , Stephen M 11 2010 X
111952 Lesak , Makinsey F 11 2010 X/C
111953 Lesak , Shelby F 12 2009 C
111654 Levi , Mary F 9 2012 X
111538 Levi , Sam M 11 2010 X
158211 Linville , Brooklen F 7 - X
112134 Lopez , Nathan M 9 2012 X
151282 Lunsford , Tamara F 9 2012 X
168976 Lutes , Emmalee F 7 - X
112429 Madsen , Gus M 10 2011 X
166994 Markley , Jacob M 11 2009 X
123847 Marsh , Anna F 9 2012 X
79460 Marsh , Kyle M 11 2009 X

111600 Marsh , Will M 8 - X
126133 Marshall , Caleb M 9 2012 X
44044 Marshall , Cody M 12 2009 X
43534 Marshall , Johnna F 12 2009 X
67192 Martin , Jordan M 12 2009 X
72071 Martin , Macy F 9 2012 X

112465 Martin , Tarah F 8 - X
146190 Martin , Taylor F 10 2011 X
146272 Mastin , Matt M 12 2009 X
95966 Mastin , Zack J M 10 2011 X

111655 Mattox , Caylin F 11 2010 X
112137 Mattox , Michael M 8 - X
146641 McCall , James M 9 2012 X
97281 McCauley , John M 11 2010 X

111954 McDaniel , Morgynn F 12 2009 C
147125 McKinley , Savanna F 9 2012 X
96847 McLaren , Ellie F 11 2010 X

146308 Menchaca , Ricardo M 8 - X
124353 Merriman , Austin M 10 2009 X
123895 Merriman , Kaylyn C F 8 - X
124355 Mitchell , John M 12 2010 X
112141 Mitchell , Noah M 10 2011 X
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146273 Moore , Austin M 11 2010 X
146191 Moore , Brook F 8 - X
146213 Moore , Charlie F 7 - X
112431 Moore , Corey M 9 2012 X
146627 Moore , Justice M 9 2012 X
112432 Moore , Scott M 8 - X
153670 Moran , Anna F 6 - X
153699 Moran , Pedro M 7 - X
111957 Moreland , Daelee F 12 2009 C
79449 Morris , Brandon M 11 2009 X

112268 Morris , Shelbi F 7 - X
153690 Morris , Thomas M 6 - X
153669 Mosig , Mackenzie F 6 - X
111958 Moss , Kiah F 10 2011 C
111959 Moss , Kimie F 10 2011 C
147115 Motell , Sydney F 9 2012 X
79457 Motell , Tyler M 12 2010 X
96006 Mott , Colton M 10 2011 X

112144 Mullikin , Sean M 10 2011 X
167065 Muth , Luke M 6 - X
111988 Nelly , Morgan F 10 2011 X
111989 Newcomb , Casey F 10 2011 X
123873 Newsom , Courtney L F 8 - X
112433 Norlfeet , Andrew M 10 2011 X
123932 Northcutt , Emily R F 7 - X
124537 Nunnelley , Derek M 10 2011 X
111961 Nunnlley , Jenna F 12 2009 X
153691 ONeal , Chris M 6 - X
167079 Ogden , Max M 7 - X
128415 Ollinger , Macey L F 9 2012 X
146317 Ortiz , Christopher M 9 2012 X
146313 Ortiz , Michael M 8 - X
128719 Owens , Makayla C F 10 2011 X
158208 Owsley , Morgan F 8 - X
111886 Palmer , Landon M 12 2009 X
111602 Palmer , Shane M 10 2011 X
159133 Parker , Dalton M 10 2011 X
123931 Partin , Olivia F 7 - X
46624 Pawley , Robert M 12 2009 X

168948 Pergram , Boston M 6 - X
88213 Perkins , Hayley F 11 2010 X

124290 Persinger , Brett M 8 - X
94594 Persinger , Christian M 11 2010 X

111658 Petty , Jessica F 8 - X
88212 Philpott , Madison F 9 2012 X
79452 Pierce , Jonathan M 11 2010 X

118798 Powers , Haley F 10 2011 X
112466 Puckett , Chandlyr F 8 - X
95533 Puckett , Morgan F 10 2011 X
88226 Puckett , Todd M 12 2009 X
67187 Pulliam , Dillon M 11 2010 X
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159389 Pulliam , Zack M 9 2012 X
111605 Radford , Nathan M 11 2008 X
146624 Ramirez , David M 9 2012 X
111963 Ravenscraft , Makayla F 10 2011 C
93284 Reffett , Chris M 10 2011 X
88211 Reffett , Taylor F 8 - X
94595 Riley , Jordan M 11 2010 X
79459 Ritchie , Mason M 11 2010 X

111659 Roberts , Alexis F 12 2009 X
168978 Roberts , Gracey F 6 - X
111990 Roberts , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
95977 Roberts , LeeRonte Terrell M 10 2011 X

153673 Roberts , Robin H F 6 - X
96842 Robinson , Christa F 12 2009 X

124536 Rodgers , Patrick A M 10 2009 X
146261 Rosensteel , Lauren F 9 2012 C
81581 Royce , Zach M 11 2009 X

126733 Sallengs , Kristen F 10 2011 X
112478 Sandlin , Cheyeanne F 10 2011 X
147126 Sandlin , Kimmy F 9 2012 X
167123 Saxon , Ronnie M 9 2012 X
124371 Schaum , Alycia F 10 2011 X
111610 Schuler , Travis M 9 2012 X
43537 Schweitzer , Randi F 12 2009 X

159134 Seivers , Will M 10 2011 X
167507 Shanklin , Madison F 6 - X
112591 Shepard , Lauren F 11 2010 X
112027 Short , Austin M 10 2011 X
156888 Sinckler , Christian M 9 2012 X
169917 Sinckler , Raul M 9 2012 X
126115 Slucher , Luke M 8 - X
167082 Smiley , Ryan M 7 - X
112467 Smith , Amber F 9 2012 X
111607 Smith , Edward Harry M 11 2010 X
86725 Smith , Michaela F 12 2009 X

167126 Smith , Ross M 9 2012 X
67177 Smith , Yasmeen F 12 2009 X

151275 Snapp , Kyler M 9 2012 X
147117 Sowder , SaraBeth F 9 2012 X
146264 Stanfield , Autumn F 9 2012 C
111660 Stein , Katelyn F 8 - X
151901 Stephens , Andrea F 10 2011 X
72067 Stephens , Kecia F 9 2012 X

126758 Straton , Haley F 10 2011 X
111965 Strickland , Sabreena F 10 2011 X/C
93286 Stroub , Robbie M 10 2011 X
46591 Stubbs , Jordan M 12 2009 X
79332 Switzer , Rebecca F 12 2009 X

124361 Tackett , Aaron M 10 2011 X
79463 Talbott , Deshon M 11 2010 X
96850 Tanner , Sarah F 11 2010 X
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112028 Taylor , Mark M 10 2011 X
95528 Thomas , Hannah F 10 2011 X

167119 Thomas , Jared M 9 2012 X
44048 Thomas , Joe M 12 2009 X

146631 Thomas , Kevin M 9 2012 X
111885 Thompson , Trent M 10 2011 X
159856 Tiedeman , George C M 8 - X
146018 True , Nicole F 9 2012 X
123877 Tucker , Makayla D F 10 2011 X
166995 Tumska , Sofiya F 11 2010 X
167508 Turner , Skylor F 6 - X
167509 Valentine-Murphy , Gracie F 6 - X
88160 Vallandingham , William M 12 2009 X
79465 Vanhook , John M 11 2010 X
95535 Varney , Ashton F 10 2011 X

145977 Vascotto , Anthony M 6 - X
165624 Vaughn , Josie F 4 - X
96843 Vaughn , Katelyn F 12 2009 X

147121 Wagner , Chandra F 9 2012 X
88227 Wagner , Tyler M 12 2009 X

153694 Wagoner , Corey M 6 - X
126762 Wagoner , Jessica F 10 2011 X
79451 Walker , Dominic M 11 2010 X

167083 Walker , Jacob M 7 - X
146267 Walker , Kiana F 10 2011 C
147127 Wallace , Casey F 9 2012 X
79448 Wallin , Shaun M 11 2010 X

167510 Walters , Amber F 10 2010 X
95534 Warner , Hope F 10 2011 X

146218 Warner , Paige F 7 - X
44041 Watkins , Brandon M 12 2009 X

169704 Wells , Tanner M 8 - X
112468 Whitaker , Whitney F 7 - X
126135 White , Tyler M 9 2012 X
112159 Whitt , Vince M 12 2009 X
146268 Wieland , Josefine F 11 2010 C
159135 Wiggins , Andrew M 9 2012 X
168090 Wiggins , Brooklin F 11 2008 X
146017 Wiglesworth , Amelia F 9 2011 X
97282 Wiley , Logan M 10 2011 X

146603 Wiliams , Jovon M 9 2012 X
159854 Williams , Brandon L M 10 2011 X
128428 Williams , Devon B M 11 2010 X
46611 Williams , Justin M 12 2009 X

111966 Williams , Kaitlin F 11 2010 C
146636 Williams , Kellon M 9 2012 X
112482 Willis , Amber F 10 2011 X
112256 Willis , Andrew M 11 2010 X
95972 Willis Jr., Jonathan G M 10 2011 X

160792 Wilson , Austin M 5 - X
112267 Wilson , Jessica F 10 2011 X
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111663 Wood , Samantha F 7 - X
86727 Yasmeen , Smith F 12 2009 X

112579 Yearsley , Kyle M 10 2011 X
111662 Young , Amber F 6 - X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Barnes, Justin 
Bradford, Austin 
Bussell, Trey Charles
Caudill, Daniel 
Covert, Dalton 

X Darnell, Jason 
Feeback, Dustin 

X Fryman, Brent 
X Fryman, Darius 
X Fryman, Matthew 

Harp, Kyle 
Hill, Ethan 
Honeycutt, Jacob 

X Love, Brady 
McNees, Cleb 
Moore, Austin 

X Noel, Atherton 
X North, Dakota 

Waits, Josh 
Whisman, Jacob 
White, Brandon 
Wiglesworth, Matt 

X Wiley, Jared 
X Wright, Tyler 

Yearsley, Kyle 

Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Cody 
Asher, Reese 
Brossart, Nolan R
Case, Brandon 
Claypool, CJ 
Day, Zack 
Dixon, Trevor 
Free, Benjamin Connor
Fryman, Nathan 
Garrison, Gus 
Honeycutt, Cody 
Kellione, Logan 
Kendall, Brandon 
King, John 
Kinsey, Alex S
Klapheke, Jesse 
Martin, Jordan 
Mitchell, Noah 
Persinger, Brett 
Persinger, Christian 
Reffett, Chris 
Riley, Jordan 
Royce, Zach 
Slucher, Luke 
Stroub, Robbie 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barton, Devon 
Carr, Grant 
Case, Brandon 
Gross, Elijah 
Hicks, Darrin 
Jenkins, Brock 
Kendall, Scott 
Kenney, Jordan 
Martin, Jordan 
Palmer, Landon 
Pulliam, Dillon 
Pulliam, Zack 
Ritchie, Mason 
Short, Austin 
Stroub, Robbie 
Stubbs, Jordan 
Thompson, Trent 
Vallandingham, William 
Wagner, Tyler 
Wiliams, Jovon 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bush, Joseph 
Dick, Gregory 
Fryman, Michael 
Harney, Tanner 
Hicks, Will 
Hyatt, Nathan 
Parker, Dalton 
Seivers, Will 
Wiggins, Andrew 
Willis, Andrew 
Wilson, Austin 

Varsity
Football

Anderson, Cody 
Baker, Matthew 
Bourassa, Taylor A
Brossart, Kevin 
Bruce, Brandon 
Campbell, Taylor 
Chapman, Derrick 
Commodore, Leon W
Conner, Stephen R
Covert, Dalton 
Covington, Spencer 
Cutshaw, Robert 
Davis, Brian 
Elmer, Josh 
Gross, Elijah 
Highland, Billy Michael
Highlander, Chase 
Hurst, Derek 
Jenkins, Brock 
Jennings, Robert Shane
Jones, Clay 
Kenney, Davonte 

Kinsey, Alex S
Kiskaden, Jeffrey 
Klapheke, Daniel 
Klapheke, Jesse 
Lang, Frank 
Marsh, Kyle 
Mastin, Zack J
McCall, James 
Moore, Justice 
Morris, Brandon 
Motell, Tyler 
Nunnelley, Derek 
Pawley, Robert 
Ramirez, David 
Ritchie, Mason 
Roberts, LeeRonte Terrell
Royce, Zach 
Sinckler, Christian 
Stroub, Robbie 
Talbott, Deshon 
Thomas, Kevin 
Vanhook, John 
Walker, Dominic 
Wallin, Shaun 
White, Tyler 
Wiliams, Jovon 
Williams, Kellon 
Yearsley, Kyle 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Asher, Reese 
Browning, Payton 
Davis, Richard Miles
Day, Andrew 
Hernandez, Zack 
Hicks, Will 
Jones, Jake 
Klapheke, Daniel 
Lemons, Stephen 
Levi, Sam 
Vascotto, Anthony 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anness, Ben 
Bell, Jared 
Bolin, Taylor 
Carey, Christian 
Carr, Grant 
Foster, Kyle 
Gasser, Jordan 
Honeycutt, Cody 

X Jackson, Corey 
Jackson, Corey 
Klapheke, Daniel 
Marshall, Cody 
Mastin, Matt 

X Mastin, Matt 
McCauley, John 

Moore, Austin 
Norlfeet, Andrew 
Schuler, Travis 
Thomas, Joe 
Watkins, Brandon 
Wiley, Logan 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Boggs, Josh 
Markley, Jacob 
Merriman, Austin 
Mitchell, John 
Pergram, Boston 

X Reffett, Eli J
Tackett, Aaron 
Williams, Devon B

Varsity
Track - Boys

Anness, Ben 
Baker, Matthew 
Bolin, Taylor 

X Brown, Sam 
Burus, Colton 
Carr, Grant 

X Caudill, Wylie 
X Chumley, Patrick 

Elmer, Josh 
Faulconer, Joey 
Gross, Elijah 

X Hill, Brett R
Hunt, Kenny 

X Hunter, Jeffrey 
Hurst, Derek 
Jackson, Corey 
Jenkins, Brock 
Jones, Clay 
Kendall, Scott 
Kenney, Davonte 
Kenney, Jordan 
Klapheke, Daniel 
Mastin, Zack J
Moore, Corey 
Norlfeet, Andrew 
Nunnelley, Derek 
Palmer, Shane 
Pawley, Robert 
Puckett, Todd 
Ritchie, Mason 

X Roberts, LeeRonte Terrell
Rodgers, Patrick A
Saxon, Ronnie 
Short, Austin 
Sinckler, Christian 
Sinckler, Raul 
Smith, Edward Harry
Smith, Ross 
Snapp, Kyler 

X Talbott, Deshon 
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Thomas, Jared 
Thomas, Joe 
Walker, Dominic 
Wallin, Shaun 

X Watkins, Brandon 
White, Tyler 
Wiggins, Andrew 
Wiliams, Jovon 
Williams, Kellon 
Willis(Jr.), Jonathan G

Varsity
Wrestling

Adams, Boston 
Arthur, Clay 
Bourassa, Taylor A
Chumley, Thomas 
Coy, Colin 
Dickson, Cody 
Fryman, Mason 
Fulton, Zeth B
Harless, Austin 
Hernandez, Zack 
Highlander, Chase 
Hill, Dylan M
Lemons, Noah M
Lopez, Nathan 
Mattox, Michael 
Mitchell, Noah 
Morris, Brandon 
Mott, Colton 
Mullikin, Sean 
Pierce, Jonathan 
Taylor, Mark 
Tiedeman, George C
Whitt, Vince 
Williams, Brandon L
Williams, Justin 
Williams, Kellon 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Bradford, Ben 
Carr, Grant 
Faulconer, Joey 
Fry, Travis 
Getting, Josh 
King, Damon C
Palmer, Shane 
Radford, Nathan 
Short, Austin 
Snapp, Kyler 
Thomas, Joe 

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Darnell, Brooke 
Eden, Morgan 

X Eden, Morgan 
Farthing, Kaitlin 
Gray, Autumn 
Hopkins, Faith 
Lainhart, Kelsey 
Lovelace, Shannon 
May, Shelby 
McCall, Samantha 

X Ravenscraft, Ashlee 
Roberts, Madison 
Schjoll, Amberlyn 
Shepard, Lauren 
Stephens, Joanna 

X Wilson, Rebekah 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Boyers, Elizabeth 
Cook, Kassidy 
Custard, Asiyah 
Darnell, Emma 
Doram, Jordan 
Ford, Kayla 
Gray, Whitney 
Ingram, Chelsea 
Kellione, Madison 
Owsley, Morgan 
Perkins, Hayley 
Philpott, Madison 
Powers, Haley 
Reffett, Taylor 
Roberts, Kelsey 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

X Boyd, Ashley 
Caldwell, Kelsi 
Carter, Shaylee 
Fryman, Brooklyn 
Fryman, Mikayla 
Gaunce, Andra 

X McCarty, Krstin 
Morris, Shelbi 

X Randall, Heather 
Switzer, Rebecca 
Vaughn, Josie 
Vaughn, Katelyn 
Wilson, Jessica 

X Wood, Samantha 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Barnett, Allie 
Carpenter, Amanda 
Fraley, Madison 
Fuller, Rachel 
Hounchell, Holly 
Lemons, Kaylea 
Lesak, Makinsey 
Lesak, Shelby 
McDaniel, Morgynn 
Moreland, Daelee 
Moss, Kiah 
Moss, Kimie 
Ravenscraft, Makayla 
Rosensteel, Lauren 
Stanfield, Autumn 
Strickland, Sabreena 
Walker, Kiana 
Wieland, Josefine 
Williams, Kaitlin 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Chasteen, Cathy 
Conley, Bailey 
Coppage, Ashley 
Coppage, Madison 
Davis, Jami 
Florence, Morgan 
Grose, Morgan 
Hill, Jima 
Hollar, Katelyn 
Ishmael, Shelby 
Kearns, Miranda 
Marsh, Anna 
Martin, Macy 
Motell, Sydney 
Nelly, Morgan 
Newsom, Courtney L
Powers, Haley 
Reffett, Taylor 
Smith, Yasmeen 
Tucker, Makayla D

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Aubrey, Kristen 
X Aubrey, Tori 

Durbin, Sarah 
Grose, Morgan 
Holland, Sarah 
Jones, Katherine M
Nelly, Morgan 
Stephens, Kecia 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bolin, Amelia 
Brooks, Elizabeth 
Carr, Haley 
Dixon, Madison 
Ford, Kayla 
Fry, Taylor 
Fryman, Jaclyn 
Furnish, Mary Grace
Gasser, Olivia 
Hurst, Raejean 
Ingram, Chelsea 
Jenkins, Marly 
Judy, Madelyn 
Landrum, Taylor 
Marshall, Johnna 
Puckett, Morgan 
Schweitzer, Randi 
Smith, Amber 
Thomas, Hannah 
True, Nicole 
Wiglesworth, Amelia 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X McLaren, Ellie 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adams, Hallie 
Besson, Sarah 
Bradford, Erin 
Brock, Sandra 
Clifford, Bryson 
Dunaway, Melony 
Gant, Faith 
Johnson, Carly 
King, Madison Kinsey
Lanza, Alexis 
Ledford, Sara B
Lutes, Emmalee 
Newcomb, Casey 
Ollinger, Macey L
Roberts, Gracey 
Schaum, Alycia 
Tumska, Sofiya 
Warner, Paige 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Alas, Jessica 
Bolin, Amelia 
Bowen, Marie 
Boyers, Elizabeth 
Buck, Stephanie 
Carr, Haley 
Caudill, Bailey 
Clarke, Lauren 
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Flora, Chenoa D
Iles, Kayanna 
Iles, Tabitha 
Ingram, Chelsea 
Joy, Kayla 
Lail, Amelia 
Lesak, Makinsey 
Mattox, Caylin 
Nunnlley, Jenna 
Owens, Makayla C
Puckett, Morgan 
Roberts, Alexis 
Sallengs, Kristen 
Straton, Haley 
Strickland, Sabreena 
Thomas, Hannah 
True, Nicole 
Wagoner, Jessica 
Wiggins, Brooklin 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adkins, Samantha 
Campbell, Alyssa 
Campbell, Carsey 
Carter, Shaylee 

X Darnell, Amber 
Doram, Jordan 
Doyle, Lexus 

X Gaunce, Andra 
Gooden, Kaitlyn 

X Hollar, Peyton 
Hunter, Mallory 
McLaren, Ellie 
Motell, Sydney 

X Ritchie, Sierra 
Robinson, Christa 
Smith, Michaela 
Smith, Yasmeen 
Sowder, SaraBeth 
Switzer, Rebecca 
Tanner, Sarah 
Vaughn, Katelyn 

X Wade, Allison 
Wagner, Chandra 

X Wagner, Dora 
Yasmeen, Smith 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Alas, Jessica 
Bennett, Brittany 

X Bolin, Amelia 
Bowman, Chelsea 
Bradford, Erin 
Caudill, Bailey 

X Clarke, Lauren 
Frederick, Brooke 
Iles, Tabitha 

X Joy, Kayla 

X Lakes, Ashley 
Lunsford, Tamara 

X Mattox, Caylin 
X Petty, Delany 
X Randolph, Heather 
X Roberts, Alexis 
X Skidmore, Breanna 

Straton, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Archery - Boys

Banks, Wyatt 
Covert, Dakota 
Faulkner, Pete 
Fowler, Wes 
Frederick, Cody 
Giles, Brenton 
Griffin, Jonathan 
Gunsauley, Jason 
Hall, Joshua 
Hughes, Spencer 
Kinney, Keith 
Lainhart, Kyle 
Lakes, Connor 
Marsh, Eli 
McCarty, Matthew 
McDaniel, John 
Morris, Dakota 
Morris, Thomas 
Mullins, Robie 
Oaks, Steven 
Perez, Branden 
Preston, Jordan 
Ray, Jacob 
Ritchie, Scott 
Rook, Jason 
Russell, Trey 
Snapp, Austin 
Sowder, Quenten 
Sparks, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Asher, Reese 
Case, Brandon 
Claypool, CJ 
Day, Zack 
Free, Benjamin Connor
Free, Spencer 
Fryman, Nathan 
Henderson, Bryce 
Kellione, Logan 
King, John 
Kinsey, Alex S
Klapheke, Jesse 
Mitchell, Noah 
Persinger, Brett 
Reffett, Chris 
Riley, Jordan 
Royce, Zach 

Slucher, Luke 
Stroub, Robbie 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barton, Devon 
Carr, Grant 
Case, Brandon 
Hicks, Darrin 
Jenkins, Brock 
Kenney, Jordan 
Palmer, Landon 
Pulliam, Zack 
Ritchie, Mason 
Short, Austin 
Stroub, Robbie 
Wiliams, Jovon 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bell, Jared 
Bradford, Adam 
Brown, Cameron 
Chumley, Patrick 
Chumley, Thomas 
Fugate, Matthew 
Garrison, Gus 
Gasser, Blake 
Gasser, Dillon 
Guzman, Raziel 
Hubbard, Devin 
Jackson, Austin 
Jackson, Corey 
Klapheke, Jesse 
Madsen, Gus 
Mattox, Michael 
Menchaca, Ricardo 
Moore, Corey 
Moore, Scott 
Norlfeet, Andrew 
Ortiz, Christopher 
Ortiz, Michael 
Schuler, Travis 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Harless, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bradford, Ben 
Bradford, Luke 
Brueggen, Isaiah 
Brueggen, Jacob 
Craig, Daniel 
Marsh, Will 
Moran, Pedro 

X Wells, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Archery - Girls

Anderson, Emily 
Barnes, Lara Elizabeth
Beckett, Kendyl 

X Faulkner, Pete 
Feeback, Kristin 
Florence, Cheznie 

X Mattox, Caylin 
Mattox, Kayla 
Migneault, Karlee Y

X Morris, Thomas 
Noble, Casey 
Perkins, Hannah 
Robles, Macy 
Vannarsdal, Cierra 
Wolford, Cheradun 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Christy 
Clem, Meghan 
Conley, Bailey 
Cook, Kassidy 
Custard, Asiyah 
Dahmer, Anna 
Darnell, Emma 
Ford, Kayla 
Kellione, Madison 
Linville, Brooklen 
Owsley, Morgan 
Perkins, Hayley 
Powers, Haley 
Reffett, Taylor 
Roberts, Kelsey 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Christy 
Bentley, Lauren 
Chasteen, Cathy 
Cloyd, McKayla D
Conley, Bailey 
Coppage, Madison 
Courtney, Kendra 
Davis, Jami 
Depew, Chloe 
Gould, Tiffany 
Griffieth, Katrina 
Grose, Morgan 
Hill, Jima 
Hollar, Katelyn 
Ishmael, Shelby 
Kearns, Miranda 
Martin, Macy 
Merriman, Kaylyn C
Motell, Sydney 
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Nelly, Morgan 
Newsom, Courtney L
Northcutt, Emily R
Partin, Olivia 
Powers, Haley 
Reffett, Taylor 
Shanklin, Madison 
Tucker, Makayla D
Turner, Skylor 
Valentine-Murphy, Gracie 
Walters, Amber 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bolin, Amelia 
Florence, Cheznie 
Ford, Kayla 
Ford, Mallory 
Fraley, Melicity 
Furnish, Mary Grace
Gasser, Olivia 
Gorman, Reagan 
Kinney, Natalie 
Ledford, Laura 
Levi, Mary 
Martin, Tarah 
Martin, Taylor 
Moore, Brook 
Moore, Charlie 
Partin, Olivia 
Puckett, Chandlyr 
Smith, Amber 
Stein, Katelyn 
True, Nicole 
Varney, Ashton 
Warner, Hope 
Warner, Paige 
Wiglesworth, Amelia 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Adkins, Samantha 
X Campbell, Alyssa 

Campbell, Carsey 
Carter, Shaylee 
Darnell, Amber 
Doyle, Lexus 
Evans, Haley 
Fightmaster, Kaitlyn 
Gaunce, Andra 

X Gooden, Kaitlyn 
Gross, Jazlynn 
Humphries, Olivia 
Hunter, Mallory 
McLaren, Ellie 

X Ritchie, Sierra 
X Robinson, Christa 

Sandlin, Cheyeanne 
Shepard, Lauren 

X Smith, Michaela 

X Smith, Yasmeen 
Stephens, Andrea 

X Switzer, Rebecca 
Tanner, Sarah 

X Vaughn, Katelyn 
X Wade, Allison 

Wagner, Chandra 
X Wagner, Dora 
X Williams, Breanna 

Willis, Amber 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cooper, Abby 
Eckert, Rachel 

X Petty, Delany 
Petty, Jessica 
Stein, Katelyn 
Whitaker, Whitney 
Wood, Samantha 
Young, Amber 

Freshman
Baseball

Arnold, Dillon 
Asher, Reese 
Boyers, Nathan 
Claypool, CJ 
Day, Zack 
Faulkner, Russ 
Franklin, Tyler 
Free, Spencer 
Fryman, James 
Fryman, Nathan 
Furnish, Drew 
Garrison, Gus 
Gauze, Nathan 
Henderson, Bryce 
Hodge, Tanner 

X Jackson, Austin 
Judy, Russ 
Kellione, Logan 
Klapheke, Jesse 
Muth, Luke 
Ogden, Max 
Slucher, Luke 
Smiley, Ryan 
Walker, Jacob 
Wells, Tanner 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Matthew 
Commodore, Leon W
Davis, Brian 
Garrison, Gus 
Jenkins, Brock 
Kenney, Davonte 
Klapheke, Jesse 

Marshall, Caleb 
Moore, Corey 
Pulliam, Zack 
Schuler, Travis 
White, Tyler 
Wiggins, Andrew 
Wiliams, Jovon 

Freshman
Football

Bourassa, Taylor A
Bruce, Brandon 
Chapman, Derrick 
Commodore, Leon W
Covert, Dalton 
Davis, Brian 
Elmer, Josh 
Highland, Billy Michael
Jenkins, Brock 
Kenney, Davonte 
Klapheke, Jesse 
Lang, Frank 
McCall, James 
Moore, Justice 
Ramirez, David 
Thomas, Kevin 
White, Tyler 
Wiliams, Jovon 
Williams, Kellon 

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Case, Jonah 
Elmer Jr, Antonio 
Getting, Zach 
Morris, Thomas 
ONeal, Chris 
Wagoner, Corey 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Christy 
Clem, Bailey 
Clem, Meghan 
Conley, Bailey 
Custard, Asiyah 
Dahmer, Anna 
Darnell, Emma 
Ford, Kayla 
Kellione, Madison 
Linville, Brooklen 
Owsley, Morgan 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Christy 
Bentley, Lauren 
Cloyd, McKayla D
Conley, Bailey 
Coppage, Madison 
Courtney, Kendra 
Davis, Jami 
Depew, Chloe 
Gould, Tiffany 
Griffieth, Katrina 
Grose, Morgan 
Hill, Jima 
Ishmael, Shelby 
Marsh, Anna 
Martin, Macy 
Motell, Sydney 
Newsom, Courtney L
Northcutt, Emily R
Partin, Olivia 
Reffett, Taylor 
Shanklin, Madison 
Turner, Skylor 
Valentine-Murphy, Gracie 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Brinkmeyer, Charlee 
X Brunker, Katelyn 

Carter, Shaylee 
X Evans, Haley 
X Fightmaster, Kaitlyn 
X Gaunce, Andra 
X Gross, Jazlynn 
X Holbert, Shelby 

Hollar, Peyton 
X Humphries, Olivia 

McKinley, Savanna 
Motell, Sydney 

X Sandlin, Cheyeanne 
Sandlin, Kimmy 
Sowder, SaraBeth 
Wagner, Chandra 
Wallace, Casey 

X Williams, Breanna 
X Willis, Amber 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

X Cooper, Abby 
X Cooper, Cameron 
X Duncan, Hannah 
X Griffith, Hunter 

Hindbaugh, Haylee 
Moran, Anna 
Mosig, Mackenzie 

X Petty, Jessica 
Roberts, Robin H

X Stein, Katelyn 
X Wood, Samantha 
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X Young, Amber 


